
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-2280 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution-Agreement Adopted

File created: In control:11/2/2018 Transportation

On agenda: Final action:12/4/2018

Title: Adoption of Resolution Approving Amendment Number 3 to Board of Supervisors Agreement Number
12-079/Department of Transportation Agreement Number 110123, with Willdan Engineering in the
Amount of $64,762,  for Additional Professional Engineering Design Services for the Term Starting
Upon Execution of the Agreement and Continuing through December 31, 2021, and Authorizing an
Additional Contingency Amount of $41,000, for the Mattole River Bridge Replacement on Briceland
Road, County Road 435, Milepost 0.63 (Whale Gulch Area)

Sponsors: Transportation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 18-184, 2. Agreement 12-079-A1, 3. Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors12/4/2018 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

